
 Trofeo Gommauto Dini (Campionato sociale) - 15-16/05/2021

CLASSIFICA

1ª Categoria Netto
1º Dini Stefano 50

2º Piagentini Maiko 53

3º Biagioni Daniele 57

4º Salotti Denio Alino 58

5º Pieroni Federico 59

6º Barsanti Pierluigi 61

7º Pieroni Sandro 69

8º Dini Moreno 70

 
2ª Categoria Netto

1º Pieri Tiziano 51

2º Romei Fabio 54

3º Berti Alessandro 57

4º Lenzi Daniele 57

5º Lucchesi Fabrizio 57

6º Valori Emanuel 59

7º Talenti Ada 60

8º Nardini Lorenzo 60

9º Giannoni Ghislano 62

10º Kupfer Thomas 63

11º Passini Franco (Cimone) 68

 
3ª Categoria Netto

1º Gonnella Alessio 57

2º Adami Francesco 57

3º Storai Claudio 65

4º Sbrenna Diana 67

5º Consani Lorenzo 77

 Lombardi Rodolfo NR

 

Lordo
1º Dini Stefano 54

2º Pieroni Federico 61

3º Pieri Tiziano 62

4º Piagentini Maiko 62

5º Biagioni Daniele 63

6º Salotti Denio Alino 66

7º Berti Alessandro 67

8º Romei Fabio 68

9º Lenzi Daniele 68

10º Valori Emanuel 69

11º Barsanti Pierluigi 70

12º Lucchesi Fabrizio 70

13º Nardini Lorenzo 72

14º Talenti Ada 73

15º Dini Moreno 74

16º Gonnella Alessio 75

17º Kupfer Thomas 77

18º Adami Francesco 77

19º Pieroni Sandro 78

20º Giannoni Ghislano 78

21º Passini Franco (Cimone) 79

22º Sbrenna Diana 85

23º Storai Claudio 91

24º Consani Lorenzo 97

     Lombardi Rodolfo NR



Senior
1º Pieri Tiziano 51

2º Romei Fabio 54

3º Biagioni Daniele 57

4º Berti Alessandro 57

5º Lucchesi Fabrizio 57

6º Talenti Ada 60

7º Nardini Lorenzo 60

8º Barsanti Pierluigi 61

9º Giannoni Ghislano 62

10º Kupfer Thomas 63

11º Storai Claudio 65

12º Sbrenna Diana 67

13º Passini Franco (Cimone) 68

14º Pieroni Sandro 69

15º Dini Moreno 70

16º Consani Lorenzo 77

     Lombardi Rodolfo NR

Premiati
1° Lordo Dini Stefano

1ª cat. - 1° Piagentini Maiko

1ª cat. - 2° Biagioni Daniele

2ª cat. - 1° Pieri Tiziano

2ª cat. - 2° Romei Fabio

3ª cat. - 1° Gonnella Alessio

3ª cat. - 2° Adami Francesco

1° Senior Berti Alessandro

 


